
All sessions are from 10am to 12 noon. 

Please let us know if you plan to attend so we can  

make sure we can accommodate your needs. 

Email - familysupport@includesus2.org.ok 

If you are not a member of Includes Us 2, please go 

to our website or join here 

Membership Application Form (jotform.com)  

Membership is free. 

Please note 

 

Ashford - We are able to provide hot drinks. 

 

Folkestone - We cannot provide hot drinks. 

 

Dover - We are able to provide hot drinks. 

Rainbow Centre, 

Great Chart  

Bypass, Ashford 

The Village,  

Denmark Street,  

Folkestone 

Aspen SMILIE  

Centre, Whitfield  

Dover 

Wednesday 3rd January Wednesday 10th January Wednesday 17th January 

Wednesday 24th January Wednesday 31st January Wednesday 7th February 

Wednesday 21st February Wednesday 28th February Wednesday 6th March 

Wednesday 13th March Wednesday 20th March Wednesday 27th March  

We will be holding coffee mornings at each 

of the following centres. A time and place 

for parents of children with Special Needs 

and Disabilities to come together and share 

the joys and challenges of parenting a child 

with additional needs. 

https://form.jotform.com/222692485331357?fbclid=IwAR0PYScD5tY5FU4LR9uJ6gTQsucPoKaUxeuNgdBLSlWU0RRoixQvDVTIs9o

